WWW.BAUDOIN.NL THE ULTIMATE WASH SOLUTION
BAUDOIN WASH-SYSTEMS B.V.
Baudoin Wash-Systems b.v is constantly working on new developments,
techniques and innovations in the area of glass and façade cleaning installations.
Feedback and supply from the market is considered most important at Baudoin,
which results in products being made for and by the cleaning industry. With 25
years of experience in the industry as a producer of various wash systems and
active on the market since 2003, national and international, Baudoin offers

• Total concept supplier
• Ergonomic
• Innovative
• Durability
WWW.BAUDOIN.NL THE ULTIMATE WASH SOLUTION
BAUDOIN WASH-SYSTEMS B.V.
BAUDOIN AQUA FORCE PURE WATER UNIT
As a manufacturer, we have many years of experience in producing and developing our own pure water units. With our wide assortment of mobile and fixed
units we are able to meet all the request of our customer. These units can be executed from 200 liter to 2000 liter each hour. Because clean, pure water is
our most important goal to obtain stripeless and shiny results, we only selected the best materials to maintain our high quality. Besides, these 100% self-
operating machines are very easy to control and are low maintenance.
SMA200 Baudoin Aqua Force Smart 200:
This is the smallest water unit in our product range. Suitable for small projects and objects to make instant water.
- produces 160 liter of pure water each hour  - without computer / power 230V
- stainless steel frame 75x38x38 with 2 wheels and handle  - integrated water filter
BAFC250/500 Baudoin Aqua Force compact 250/500:
This is a fully automatic water unit. Suitable in almost every existing wash system.
- produces 200/400 liter of pure water each hour   - with computer/power 230V
- stainless steel frame 75x38x59 cm  - integrated water filter
- flow meter  - front pressure pump
BAFC900 Baudoin Aqua force compact 900:
This is a fully automatic water unit for those who need maximum of pure water or in combination with high pressure
in a compact system. Suitable in almost every existing wash system.
- produces 900 liter of pure water each hour - external water filter
- stainless steel frame 125x45x45 cm - front pressure pump
- with computer / power 230V  - flow meter
BAFCM250/500 Baudoin Aqua Force compact mobile 250/500:
This is a fully automatic mobile water unit. This water unit is a mobile solution and therefor suitable for example to put
on a rooftop, mobile wash area, harbors, train stations and many more.
- produces 200/400 liter of pure water each hour - integrated water filter
- stainless steel frame 75x38x130 cm - stainless steel hose reel incl. 60 meter hose
- flow meter - transport kit existing of: 4 wheels, 2 handles
- with computer / power 230V - front pressure pump
BAFCOM500 Baudoin Aqua Force Combi mobile 500:
This is a fully automatic mobile water unit for those who needs lots of pure water. This water unit is a mobile solution and
herefor suitable for example to put on a rooftop, mobile wash area, harbors, train stations and many more. This machine is
suitable for 2 persons and has a buffer tank for 80 liter pure water and therefor it is appropriate to work with more pressure.
- produces 400 liter of pure water each hour - stainless steel hose reel incl. 60 meter hose
- stainless steel frame 75x63,5x130 cm - transport kit existing of: 4 wheels, 2 handles
- front pressure pump / extra pressure pump - with computer / power 230V
- integrated water filter / flow meter - buffer tank 80 liter
BAFVC500/1000 Baudoin Aqua Force compact 500/1000 fixed unit:
This fully automatic fixed water unit is ideal for those who have more units to fill. In combination
with a storage-tank you are able to quickly fill multiple units as a tankstation. Besides this,
the BAFVC500/1000 can be placed on top of every building to get purified water into the cradle.
- produces 400/1000 liter of pure water each hour - integrated water filter
- stainless steel frame 316, 80x70x190 cm - front pressure pump
- flow meter - extra pressure pump
- with computer / power 230V - with watersoftner and DI filter
BAFVC2000 Baudoin Aqua Force compact 2000 fixed unit:
This fully automatic fixed water unit is ideal for those who have more units to fill. In combination
with a storage-tank you are able to quickly fill multiple units as a tankstation. This unit is suitable
for large amounts of pure water in every building or an industral situation.
- produces 2000 liter of pure water each hour - integrated water filter

- 17 meter, heavy duty cable reel. 230V / 16A / 2300W / 3x2.5mm2
Baudoin Aqua Heating Unit ECOLINE
- BAHECO25 Baudoin Aqua Heating Unit ECOLINE
- 230V, ECOLINE 25 Kw / 24V
- low fuel consumption
- blue-flame technology / efficient burner
 for hot water up to 45° C (safe to work with)
- clean up to 30% faster than regular temperature
- 100% soot-free emissions and low manintenance
- 94% effiency, with low electricity consumption
- inclusive assembling and stainless steel exhaust
- converter 24V 230V, with touch screen control
Options CCP880RO500 ECOLINE
CCPSKITF    CCP stainless steel frame fork lifted skit for 880 liter system
CCPHP9/120 Industrial High-Pressure Pump stainless steel, adjustable from 30-120 bar 9 l/min. 2500W, 230V
CCPUP900   Baudoin Aqua Force Pure water unit upgrade 500 to 900 liter unit (for High pressure)
CCPGEN8KW CCP Generator skit, 3 cylinder fuel-efficient diesel engine silent 67dB(A) 8 Kw 230V, 361 kg.
UPCCPE21025 Baudoin power cable hose reel upgrade from 17 to 25 meter Heavy duty 230V / 16A / 3800W / 3x2,5mm2
1260700  Baudoin Aqua Force automatic water softener (for hard water conditions)
CCPFWS       Baudoin frame for water softener (in combination with for fork lifted unit (CCPSKITF))
22605529     Baudoin Front Filter combi Carbon and 5 micron 20”, incl. stainless steel connectors
DI18LH       Baudoin Aqua Force DI Ultra Filter 18L, 89 cm, Ø18 cm for extra pure water, incl. connections
CCPHR1340  Hose reel stainless steel (disk 30 cm.)  for tap water supply with ½” 40 meter  flex blue hose
CCPMR120     Baudoin CCP, mounting rail stainless steel, w 120 cm. with rubber protection
2060731  Fuel tank for Aqua Heating Unit, 50 liter stainless steel, fitted with stainless steel filling point
Baudoin Aqua Force Pure
Water Filter Unit 500/900
WWW.BAUDOIN.NL THE ULTIMATE WASH SOLUTION

CCPL28WR
Carbo Clean Pole
semicircular brush width
28 cm white
13803013
splash guard
13803016
Thin 10 meter DN5 hose with
M22 High Pressure connection 200 bar
CCP45TL170
extension pole Trend Line 45 - 1,7 meter (max. 5 poles for a total length of 10 meter) option: CCPHP9/120
Industrial high pressure pump
With high pressure gun
WWW.BAUDOIN.NL THE ULTIMATE WASH SOLUTION
BAUDOIN OUTDOOR WINDOW, SOLAR AND INDUSTRIAL CLEANING BAUDOIN OUTDOOR GLASS WASHING
Trend 35: CCP28W35R
Trend 45: CCP28W45R
Complete semicircular brush white
28 cm
Trend 35: CCP28W35
Trend 45: CCP28W45
Complete wash brush width 28 cm
without sill brush
Trend 35: CCP25D35
Trend 45: CCP25D45
Complete brush for doodlebug pad
holder with water connection for
pads 25 x 12 cm
Trend 35: CCP28VDW35
Trend 45: CCP28VDW45
Complete vertical cladding brush with
SS sprayer
Trend 35: OCTL25SP35
Trend 45: OCTL25SP45
Sponge brush 25 cm
Trend 35: CCP28WS35
Trend 45: CCP28WS45
Complete wash brush
width 28 cm with sill brush
Complete brushes for Carbo Clean
Pole Trend Line 35 and Trend Line 45: